Data Sheet
March 21, 2006
SW/SC001/003 Series DC-DC Converter Power Modules:
18-36V & 36-75Vdc Input; 3.3V-15Vdc Output; 1-3.5A Output Current
* UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
† CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.
‡ VDE is a trademark of Verband Deutscher Elektrotechniker e.V.
** ISO is a registered trademark of the International Organization of Standards

SW/SC001/003 Series DC-DC Power Module:
18-36Vdc & 36-75Vdc Input; 3.3-15Vdc Output; 1-3.5A Output Current
Ordering Information
Please contact your Tyco Electronics’ Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 2. Device Codes
Product codes Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Remote On/Off
Logic
Connector
 Type Comcodes
SW001A0C91 48 Vdc 15.0V 1.0A Negative Through-Hole 108981820
SW001A2B91 48 Vdc 12.0V 1.2A Negative Through-Hole 108981788
SW001A2B961-B 48 Vdc 12.0V 1.2A Negative Through-Hole 108994018
SW001A2B9 48 Vdc 12.0V 1.2A Not present Through-Hole 108984576
SW003A0A91 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Negative Through-Hole 108981549
SW003A0A94 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Positive Through-Hole 108986795
SW003A0A1 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Negative Through-Hole 108985284
SW003A0A9 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Not present Through-Hole 108984790
SW003A0A 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Not present Through-Hole 108985276
SW003A5F91 48 Vdc 3.3V 3.5A Negative Through-Hole 108981556
SW003A5F94 48 Vdc 3.3V 3.5A Positive Through-Hole 108986902
SW001A2B961-BZ 48 Vdc 12V 1.2A Negative Through-Hole CC109104386
SW001A2B961-33BZ 48 Vdc 12V 1.2A Negative Through-Hole CC109120623
SW003A0A91-SR 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Negative SMT (tape & Reel) 108984550
SW003A0A91-SRZ 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Negative SMT (tape & Reel) 109100468
SW003A0A94-SR 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Positive SMT (tape & Reel) 108986795
SW003A0A9-SR 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Not present SMT (tape & Reel) 108981184
SW003A5F91-SR 48 Vdc 3.3V 3.5A Negative SMT (tape & Reel) 108982059
SW003A5F94-SR 48 Vdc 3.3V 3.5A Positive SMT (tape & Reel) 108986910
SC001A2B91 24Vdc 12.0V 1.2A Negative Through-Hole 108988267
SC003A0A91 24Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Negative Through-Hole 108988283
SC003A5F91 24Vdc 3.3V 3.5A Negative Through-Hole 108982034
Data Sheet